
TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 01:WEST AFRICA                            

                         

REGION 02:SOUTHERN AFRICAN CUSTOMS UNION(SACU)   

                         

REGION 03:OTHER SOUTH AFRICAN COUNTRIES          

                         

REGION 04:CENTRAL AFRICA                         

                         

BENIN

BURKINA FASO

CAMEROON

CAPE VERDE IS

CONGO P REP

COTE D' IVOIRE

EQUTL GUINEA

GABON

GAMBIA

GHANA

GUINEA

GUINEA BISSAU

LIBERIA

MALI

MAURITANIA

NIGER

NIGERIA

SAO TOME

SENEGAL

SIERRA LEONE

ST HELENA

TOGO

BOTSWANA

LESOTHO

NAMIBIA

SOUTH AFRICA

SWAZILAND

ANGOLA

MOZAMBIQUE

ZAMBIA

ZIMBABWE

BURUNDI

25463

4254

26388

92

83354

22253

28569

11108

6049

6504

9304

17367

163

2291

904

77

696830

21665

1046

14085

24520

547

390542

458

339813

38873

26186

755

0

188920

204805

195489

905

402086

255914

392670

56259

22598

654187

114576

39757

3117

17184

3637

169

3781619

194234

7383

11

186865

231148

32

8579

2320990

2548

1495863

281312

260556

2951

1604

977766

416067

405627

6160

6722385

2563297

2040682

132809
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(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 04:CENTRAL AFRICA                         

                         

REGION 05: EAST AFRICA                           

                         

REGION 06:NORTH AFRICA                           

                         

REGION 07:NORTH AMERICA                          

                         

REGION 08:LATIN AMERICA                          

                         

C AFRI REP

CHAD

CONGO D. REP.

MALAWI

RWANDA

UGANDA

COMOROS

DJIBOUTI

ETHIOPIA

KENYA

MADAGASCAR

MAURITIUS

REUNION

SEYCHELLES

SOMALIA

TANZANIA REP

ALGERIA

CANARY IS

EGYPT A RP

LIBYA

MOROCCO

SUDAN

TUNISIA

CANADA

MEXICO

U S A

ANTIGUA

ARGENTINA

BAHAMAS

109

412

1179

2197

195

2068

516

975

9957

3925

4245

1103

1000

403

640

12728

140832

95429

540

51674

12187

1349

206821

184336

1977185

131876

272

343

94381

11672

9185

1527

14097

1206

8932

50168

37810

27496

8871

7092

2293

8697

242299

852283

736887

23077

382294

157454

51326

1491236

1438181

13443858

48

798291

8772

35492

302011

2368342

733940

394864

2203321

16373275

5618183

SEP 2019 SEP 2019APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 08:LATIN AMERICA                          

                         

REGION 09:EAST ASIA                              

BARBADOS

BELIZE

BERMUDA

BOLIVIA

BR VIRGN IS

BRAZIL

CAYMAN IS

CHILE

COLOMBIA

COSTA RICA

CUBA

DOMINIC REP

DOMINICA

ECUADOR

EL SALVADOR

FALKLAND IS

FR GUIANA

GRENADA

GUADELOUPE

GUATEMALA

GUYANA

HAITI

HONDURAS

JAMAICA

MARTINIQUE

MONTSERRAT

NETHERLANDANTIL

NICARAGUA

PANAMA REPUBLIC

PARAGUAY

PERU

ST KITT N A

ST LUCIA

ST VINCENT

SURINAME

TRINIDAD

TURKS C IS

URUGUAY

VENEZUELA

VIRGIN IS US

106

22

0

86

214

128421

57

78588

79344

2486

1483

7081

183

29

14

781

384

348

1155

272

34

297

215

1611

2193

2915

12

1947

582

1006

285211

4715

571

479

0

204878

3433

1051890

443

455763

248870

23828

1168

138235

97

172940

1242

22

1967

203

107

8360

2706

3763

8330

1235

149

5991

1754

25227

9781

425420

379

28483

22555

3

17035

1938933

4832

615515 4214102

SEP 2019 SEP 2019APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 09:EAST ASIA                              

                         

REGION 10:ASEAN COUNTRIES                        

                         

REGION 11:WEST ASIA GCC                          

                         

REGION 12:OTHER WEST ASIAN COUNTRIES             

                         

AUSTRALIA

EAST TIMOR

FIJI IS

KIRIBATI REP

NAURU RP

NEW ZEALAND

PAPUA N GNA

SAMOA

SOLOMON IS

TONGA

TUVALU

VANUATU REP

BRUNEI

CAMBODIA

INDONESIA

LAO PD RP

MALAYSIA

MYANMAR

PHILIPPINES

SINGAPORE

THAILAND

VIETNAM SOC REP

BAHARAIN IS

KUWAIT

OMAN

QATAR

SAUDI ARAB

U ARAB EMTS

IRAN

IRAQ

ISRAEL

JORDAN

569868

31

4

39961

1565

495

3591

29497

2661

688452

34

615695

44633

30812

800558

390092

511664

8283

523331

221593

573589

1266378

1787143

55271

1106596

113853

64492

3969899

213

4

206348

19076

892

17491

179

181127

17324

4872304

1205

3776409

152441

202111

5301966

2627198

3042885

118171

2839682

1318003

3121477

9476920

10029851

872920

8066925

550365

388443

3114098

4380317

1348221

20174970

26904104

9906058

SEP 2019 SEP 2019APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 12:OTHER WEST ASIAN COUNTRIES             

                         

REGION 13:NORTH-EAST ASIA                        

                         

REGION 14:SOUTH ASIA                             

                         

REGION 15:BIMSTEC COUNTRIES                      

                         

REGION 16:EUROPEAN UNION(EU)                     

                         

LEBANON

SYRIA

YEMEN REPUBLC

CHINA P RP

HONG KONG

JAPAN

KOREA DP RP

KOREA RP

MACAO

MONGOLIA

TAIWAN

AFGHANISTAN

BANGLADESH PR

BHUTAN

MALDIVES

NEPAL

PAKISTAN IR

SRI LANKA DSR

BANGLADESH PR

BHUTAN

MYANMAR

NEPAL

SRI LANKA DSR

THAILAND

AUSTRIA

BELGIUM

BULGARIA

CROATIA

CYPRUS

1070

731

6208

4595236

1324419

688378

46

889069

602

1

260853

37260

81896

14052

194

37990

204

58305

81896

14052

44633

37990

58305

390092

33965

528231

9122

4600

483

11560

5027

10818

25394719

6297404

4558630

1450

5896255

1847

369

1537077

129310

385628

113723

2000

231864

8166

280849

385628

113723

152441

231864

280849

2627198

234717

3164265

56991

24810

10774

7758604

229901

626968

2723556

43687751

1151540

3791703

18326221

SEP 2019 SEP 2019APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 16:EUROPEAN UNION(EU)                     

                         

REGION 17:EUROPEAN FREE TRADE ASSOCIATION(EFTA)  

                         

REGION 18:OTHER EUROPEAN COUNTRIES               

                         

CZECH REPUBLIC

DENMARK

ESTONIA

FINLAND

FRANCE

GERMANY

GREECE

HUNGARY

IRELAND

ITALY

LATVIA

LITHUANIA

LUXEMBOURG

MALTA

NETHERLAND

POLAND

PORTUGAL

ROMANIA

SLOVAK REP

SLOVENIA

SPAIN

SWEDEN

U K

ICELAND

LIECHTENSTEIN

NORWAY

SWITZERLAND

ALBANIA

BOSNIA-HRZGOVIN

MACEDONIA

MONTENEGRO

SAN MARINO

SERBIA

SERBIA MONTNGRO

TURKEY

13010

28855

3262

38182

239298

666290

5600

6094

23303

263882

18691

3686

1463

964

205473

26542

6842

12272

2491

12409

105455

59453

403638

510

8

30092

604456

8675

109

2301

918

164920

90383

229527

17526

237738

1836988

4770773

45483

60020

224103

1692720

64171

105556

16217

4502

1292077

346912

52381

101744

20958

79345

634872

401471

2509197

1835

245

194458

7069275

23455

340

10103

54

77

5502

876488

635066

176923

7265813

916019

SEP 2019 SEP 2019APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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TABLE 2A - INDIA'S FOREIGN TRADE BY ECONOMIC REGION

REGION AND MEMBER COUNTRIES

  I    M    P    O    R    T    S 

REGION 19:CAR COUNTRIES                          

                         

REGION 20:OTHER COMMONWEALTH OF INDEPENDENT 

STATES(CIS) COUNTRIES          

KAZAKHSTAN

KYRGHYZSTAN

TAJIKISTAN

TURKMENISTAN

UZBEKISTAN

ARMENIA

AZERBAIJAN

BELARUS

GEORGIA

MOLDOVA

RUSSIA

UKRAINE

49503

16

3

594

99

50133

1450

800

240031

59232

524788

544

1

2056

40690

456

163935

81118

4410

150

2434344

637772

50116

351745

568079

3322185

SEP 2019 SEP 2019APR to

(Rs. in Lakhs) (Rs. in Lakhs)
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